Hi-Lite™30 Border is the standard product in the range of LED
illuminated acrylic contour tube. It features white Light Emitting
Diodes (LEDs) as its light source and is available in 7 standard colours
to provide a consistent, efficient and effective illuminated colour.
Hi-Lite™30 Border features these outstanding benefits;
Energy efficient
All our LED contour products are ultra-efficient, with power consumption as low
as 1w per metre in some configurations. All the LED chips we use feature class-

Power Supply Units (PSU) Colour reference and power supply units
Order code Length Colour
HL3-AS-B9-240 2,400 Straight Section  Cobalt blue
HL3-AA-B9-240 2,400 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Cobalt blue
HL3-AA-B9-120 1,200 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Cobalt blue
HL3-AS-G9-240 2,400 Straight Section Lime green
HL3-AA-G9-240 2,400 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Lime green
HL3-AA-G9-120 1,200 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Lime green
HL3-AS-O9-240 2,400 Straight Section Tangerine orange
HL3-AA-O9-240 2,400 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Tangerine orange
HL3-AA-O9-120 1,200 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Tangerine orange
HL3-AS-R9-240 2,400 Straight Section Candy red
HL3-AA-R9-240 2,400 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Candy red
HL3-AA-R9-120 1,200 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Candy red
HL3-AS-W9-240 2,400 Straight Section White
HL3-AA-W9-240 2,400 Field-Adjustable Straight Section White
HL3-AA-W9-120 1,200 Field-Adjustable Straight Section White
HL3-AS-Y9-240 2,400 Straight Section Lemon yellow
HL3-AA-Y9-240 2,400 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Lemon yellow
HL3-AA-Y9-120 1,200 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Lemon yellow
HL3-AS-H9-240 2,400 Straight Section Honey yellow
HL3-AA-H9-240 2,400 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Honey yellow
HL3-AA-H9-120 1,200 Field-Adjustable Straight Section Honey yellow
Page 4 Hi-Lite™ 30 Border - product guide Version 1.2. December, 2021
Hi-Lite™ 30 Border order codes